ROLINE Power Cord 3P German Connector, IEC320 -
C19 16A, black, 3 m

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

19.08.1553 roline
ROLINE Desiancd for Professionals
19.08.1553

7611990197194

Cable often used for UPS from 3000 VA and for connecting Blade servers.

* Connection cable 16 A with IEC320 C19 Female and 3P German connector plug, angled
» Cable: HO5VV-F 3G1.5 3x 1.5mm?
* Nominal data: 250 VAC/16 A

e Colour: black

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Length
Connection ports
Max. current
Max. voltage
Max. power
Cable material

Conductor cross section
(mm?)

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Power Cables
Connection cable
black
3m
3P. German, CEE 7/7 Male / IEC320 C19, 16A Female
16 A
250V
3600W
HO5VV-F

1,5mm?



Quantity of wires
Side 1 description
Side 1 Connection type

Side 1 connector
external diameter (mm)

Side 2 description
Side 2 Connection type

Side 2 connector
external diameter (mm)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Regional use

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

3
3P German Connector
3P German Connector

40 mm

Kaltgerate
IEC320 C19
20 x 28 mm

3P. German, CEE 7/7

Male

IEC320 C19, 16A

Female
Germany, Austria, Netherlands
France, Czech Republic, Slovakia

427 g

30 mm

210 mm

210 mm

0.442 kg



